CmpE 202 – Software System Engineering – Spring 2008
Due Dates
	Team Projects
	Due Date

	Your Contact Info
	Sunday, February 03, 2008 Midnight

	Your Team Name & Contact Info
	Sunday, February 10, 2008 Midnight

	Team Projects’ Reqs. Statements – Starts at
	Sunday, February 10, 2008 Midnight

	Essay Topic – Sign up
	Sunday, February 08-22, 2008 

	Project #4 – Sign up
	Between 2/22/08 to 2/28/08

	Team Problem Statements Submission
	Friday, February 29, 2008 or Sooner

	Project 1 Submissions – Hard and Soft copies
	Friday, March 14 (Extended to April 04), 2008 in the beginning of the lecture

	Project 2 Submissions – Hard and Soft copies
	Friday, April 04 (Extended to April 25), 2008 in the beginning of the lecture

	Project 3 – Assignment by me
	Friday, April 11, 2008

	Project 3 Submissions – Hard and Soft copies
	Friday, April 25 (Extended to May 9), 2008 in the beginning of the lecture

	Project 4 Submissions – Hard and Soft copies 
	Friday, May 09, 2008 in the beginning of the lecture


	Exam
	Date

	First Exam (Close Book)
	Friday, March 21, 2008

	Second Exam (Close Book)
	Friday, May 16, 2008


	Practical Problems

Electronic Submissions Only
	Due Date (Before or On)

	PP1, PP2, PP3, PP4
	Sunday, February 24, 2008 Midnight

	PP6, PP7
	Sunday, February 24, 2008 Midnight

	PP5
	Sunday, March 09, 2008 Midnight

	PP14, PP15, PP16, 17, 18, 19, 20
	Sunday, March 23, 2008 Midnight

	PP8, PP9, PP10. PP11, PP12, PP13
	Sunday, April 13, 2008 Midnight

	PP21, PP22
	Sunday, April 20, 2008 Midnight

	PP23, PP24, 25
	Sunday, May 4, 2008 Midnight


	Essay
	Final Due Date

	Last Essay
	Friday, May 09, 2008


ACADEMIC YEAR CALENDAR

2007/08

SPRING 2008

Monday......................... January 21.....................Dr. Martin Luther King, Jr. Day - Campus Closed

Tuesday........................ January 22.....................Spring Semester Begins

Tuesday........................ January 22.....................Pre-Instruction Activities: Orientation, Advisement, Faculty

Meetings and Conferences

Wednesday................... January 23.....................First Day of Instruction

Monday......................... February 4 .....................Last Day to Drop Courses Without an Entry on Student's

Permanent Record

Monday......................... February 11 ...................Last Day to Add Courses & Register Late

Tuesday........................ February 19 ...................Enrollment Census Date

Monday-Friday.............. March 24-28 ..................Spring Recess

Monday......................... March 31 .......................Cesar Chavez Day - Campus Closed

Tuesday........................ May 13...........................Last Day of Instruction

Wednesday................... May 14...........................Study/Conference Day (no classes or exams)

Thursday-Friday, ......... May 15-16, ....................Final Examinations

Monday-Wednesday .... May 19-21 .....................Final Examinations

Thursday....................... May 22...........................Final Examinations Make-Up Day

Friday............................ May 23...........................Grade Evaluation Day

Saturday ....................... May 24...........................Commencement

Monday......................... May 26 ..........................Memorial Day - Campus Closed

Tuesday........................ May 27...........................Grades Due From Faculty - End of Academic Year

